Ozark Critique Schedule 2/1/25
Only those registered are eligible for critique

You must listen to commentary before your critique session
You must be outside of the critique area no later than 10 minutes before your scheduled session

If you fail to attend critique and don't notify the TP judge in advance, you will not be allowed in critique for the remainder of the season

Critique is limited to 3 minutes at each of the 3 stations

Unit
Siloam Springs HS
Webb City HS
Hollister HS
Rogers Heritage Percussion
Joplin HS

Webb City JH

Ozark Junior High

Branson Cadet

Houston High School

Webb City HS

Reeds Spring High School Winter Guard
Parkview Gold Winter Guard
Marionville High School Winterguard
Bentonville Regional A

Ozark JV

Glendale High School

Clever High School Winter Guard
Joplin High School Winter Guard

901 Performance Ensemble from Missouri State
Bentonville A

Parkview Emerald Winter Guard
Hollister HS

Branson HS

Nixa High School

Ozark varsity

Queen City Independent

National Avenue from Missouri State
Bentonville Open

The Pride of Missouri State

Classification

Winds: Scholastic A
Winds: Scholastic A
Winds: Scholastic A
Perc: Scholastic A
Perc: Scholastic A

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
: Scholastic Regional A
CG:

CG

CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:
CG:

CG

Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Cadet
Scholastic Novice
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A
Scholastic Regional A

Scholastic Regional A

Independent A
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic AA
Scholastic A

Scholastic A
Independent Regional A
Independent A

: Scholastic Open
CG:

Independent World

Critique Time
1045
1045
1045
1055
1055

315
315
315
325
325
325
335
335
335
345
345
345
355

800
800
800
810
810
810
820
820
820
830
830



