## Ozark Critique Schedule 2/1/25

Only those registered are eligible for critique

You must listen to commentary before your critique session

You must be outside of the critique area no later than 10 minutes before your scheduled session

If you fail to attend critique and don't notify the TP judge in advance, you will not be allowed in critique for the remainder of the season Critique is limited to 3 minutes at each of the 3 stations

Unit	Classification	<b>Critique Time</b>
Siloam Springs HS	Winds: Scholastic A	1045
Webb City HS	Winds: Scholastic A	1045
Hollister HS	Winds: Scholastic A	1045
Rogers Heritage Percussion	Perc: Scholastic A	1055
Joplin HS	Perc: Scholastic A	1055
Webb City JH	CG: Scholastic Cadet	315
Ozark Junior High	CG: Scholastic Cadet	315
Branson Cadet	CG: Scholastic Cadet	315
Houston High School	CG: Scholastic Novice	325
Webb City HS	CG: Scholastic Regional A	325
Reeds Spring High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	325
Parkview Gold Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	335
Marionville High School Winterguard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	335
Bentonville Regional A	CG: Scholastic Regional A	335
Ozark JV	CG: Scholastic Regional A	345
Glendale High School	CG: Scholastic Regional A	345
Clever High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	345
Joplin High School Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic Regional A	355
901 Performance Ensemble from Missouri State	CG: Independent A	800
Bentonville A	CG: Scholastic AA	800
Parkview Emerald Winter Guard	CG: Scholastic AA	800
Hollister HS	CG: Scholastic AA	810
Branson HS	CG: Scholastic AA	810
Nixa High School	CG: Scholastic A	810
Ozark varsity	CG: Scholastic A	820
Queen City Independent	CG: Independent Regional A	820
National Avenue from Missouri State	CG: Independent A	820
Bentonville Open	CG: Scholastic Open	830
The Pride of Missouri State	CG: Independent World	830